
14ème Grand Prix historique du Pas de Calais
Croix en Ternoix 2022
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No 6 GLEDEL R. / PITRE M. (Rg=5)

Pass 6 1:33.088

Pass 15 2:46.496 1 1:13.408 *

Pass 25 3:58.795 2 1:12.299 *

Pass 33 5:11.016 3 1:12.221 *

Pass 42 6:22.602 4 1:11.586 *

Pass 51 7:34.382 5 1:11.780

Pass 57 8:47.078 6 1:12.696

Pass 63 10:07.500 7 1:20.422

Pass 69 11:19.054 8 1:11.554 *

In 77 12:55.227 9 1:36.173

Pass 92 15:50.459 10 2:55.232

Pass 96 17:03.412 11 1:12.953

Pass 100 18:14.853 12 1:11.441 *

Pass 102 19:26.307 13 1:11.454

In 106 21:14.697 14 1:48.390

No 11 THOMAS P. / CHEVALIER C. (Rg=3)

Pass 4 1:21.598

Pass 13 2:28.582 1 1:06.984 **

Pass 21 3:35.190 2 1:06.608 *

Pass 31 4:41.839 3 1:06.649

Pass 40 5:48.620 4 1:06.781

In 48 7:04.532 5 1:15.912

Pass 75 12:18.621 6 5:14.089

Pass 81 13:25.304 7 1:06.683

Pass 86 14:33.353 8 1:08.049

Pass 89 15:40.959 9 1:07.606

In 95 16:55.092 10 1:14.133

No 25 GUICHARD C. / BRETILLON C. (Rg=6)

Pass 10 1:39.354

Pass 18 2:55.394 1 1:16.040 *

Pass 27 4:08.924 2 1:13.530 *

Pass 36 5:21.674 3 1:12.750 *

Pass 44 6:34.930 4 1:13.256

Pass 52 7:47.801 5 1:12.871

Pass 58 9:02.439 6 1:14.638

Pass 64 10:17.267 7 1:14.828

In 71 11:52.725 8 1:35.458

Pass 83 14:17.433 9 2:24.708

Pass 88 15:31.001 10 1:13.568

In 97 17:04.116 11 1:33.115

No 35 YANNA R. / LOURDEZ P. (Rg=9)

Pass 9 1:38.428

Pass 19 2:57.790 1 1:19.362 *

Pass 28 4:17.197 2 1:19.407

Pass 37 5:36.050 3 1:18.853 *

Pass 47 6:56.212 4 1:20.162

Pass 55 8:17.598 5 1:21.386

Pass 61 9:36.778 6 1:19.180

Pass 68 10:55.546 7 1:18.768 *

In 76 12:23.944 8 1:28.398

No 40 NOBRE J. / LAVARINO P. (Rg=7)

Pass 7 1:33.530

Pass 17 2:49.494 1 1:15.964 *

Pass 26 4:05.694 2 1:16.200

Pass 35 5:20.954 3 1:15.260 *

Pass 45 6:36.823 4 1:15.869

Pass 54 7:54.735 5 1:17.912

Pass 60 9:13.661 6 1:18.926

Pass 65 10:29.531 7 1:15.870

In 72 11:55.110 8 1:25.579

No 46 VERHAEGHE P. / LAFON P. (Rg=2)

Pass 5 1:22.144

Pass 14 2:29.247 1 1:07.103 *

Pass 22 3:36.413 2 1:07.166

Pass 30 4:41.464 3 1:05.051 *

Pass 39 5:46.724 4 1:05.260

In 49 7:06.990 5 1:20.266

Pass 85 14:32.867 6 7:25.877

Pass 90 15:41.194 7 1:08.327

Pass 94 16:49.789 8 1:08.595

Pass 99 17:55.593 9 1:05.804

In 104 20:02.401 10 2:06.808

No 56 GERNIGON G. / PESCHOT J. (Rg=8)

Pass 12 2:26.343

Pass 23 3:50.833 1 1:24.490 *

Pass 34 5:12.271 2 1:21.438 *

Pass 43 6:34.316 3 1:22.045

Pass 53 7:54.466 4 1:20.150 *

Pass 59 9:13.550 5 1:19.084 *

Pass 66 10:32.865 6 1:19.315

Pass 70 11:49.669 7 1:16.804 *

Pass 79 13:08.556 8 1:18.887

Pass 84 14:27.502 9 1:18.946

Pass 91 15:45.906 10 1:18.404

Pass 98 17:04.553 11 1:18.647

Pass 101 18:21.871 12 1:17.318

Pass 103 19:39.194 13 1:17.323

Pass 105 20:56.652 14 1:17.458

No 71 VILLETTE O. / VILLETTE G. (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:17.456

Pass 11 2:24.582 1 1:07.126 **
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No 71 VILLETTE O. / VILLETTE G. (Rg=1)

Pass 20 3:29.715 2 1:05.133 **

Pass 29 4:34.376 3 1:04.661 **

Pass 38 5:38.944 4 1:04.568 **

In 46 6:52.729 5 1:13.785

Pass 74 12:03.289 6 5:10.560

Pass 78 13:07.988 7 1:04.699

Pass 82 14:13.105 8 1:05.117

Pass 87 15:17.453 9 1:04.348 **

In 93 16:44.286 10 1:26.833

No 211 PETRIZOT S. / PETRIZOT T. (Rg=4)

Pass 8 1:37.339

Pass 16 2:48.146 1 1:10.807 *

Pass 24 3:57.457 2 1:09.311 *

Pass 32 5:06.947 3 1:09.490

Pass 41 6:16.670 4 1:09.723

Pass 50 7:26.133 5 1:09.463

Pass 56 8:35.636 6 1:09.503

Pass 62 9:44.775 7 1:09.139 *

Pass 67 10:53.881 8 1:09.106 *

Pass 73 12:03.195 9 1:09.314

In 80 13:21.201 10 1:18.006


